

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3243 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	10.07.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that petitioner is hospitalized, as such, reply has not been filed and sought time in that regard. Post on 07.08.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	